ACCESS = No way to access the site. Please cut an access path and resubmit the determination request.
Collier Co= Determination was done in our Collier Office

DITCH = Ditches on site

MAUP=Map shows uplands

MWET=Map shows wetlands

NDSP=Needs site plan to determine impacts

NTST = Not Staked. All four corners and impact areas should be staked.
Permit=Permit Issued for property

SPUP=Site Plan Upland
SPWE-=Site Plan Wetland

UPLD=Upland
WTLD=Wetland

If your strap number is not listed, you may contact David Anthony or Anna Hall at Collier County at 239-252-2497 to
request a determination. A feeis required. Contact them also for copies of determinations done before 2011.

Folio#
38500080000
38500240002
38500280004
38500281003
38500400004
38500400004
38500400101
38500440006
38500560009
38500760003
38500840004
38500840101
38500880006
38500960007
38500960104
38501080009
38501080106
38501320002
38501440005
38501480007
38501520006
38501680001
38502000004
38502040006
38502480006
38502640008
38502880004
38502960005
38503040005

Last Update: 4/18/2017

Unit/Tract
U036T002
U036T005
U036T006
U036T006
U036T009

U036T009
U036T010
U036T013
u036T018
u036T020
u036T020
U036T021
u036T022
U036T022
U036T025
U036T025
u036T028
u036T029
U036T030
U036T030
U036T031
U036T035
U036T035
U036T039
U036T040
U036T042
u036T043
u036T044

Section
W350'
N1/2
S1/2
N1/2
S1/2
3621 Wilson Blvd
N1/2
5 ACRES
N150'

5 ACRES
N 1/2
5 ACRES
N330'
S1/2
N1/2
w180’
E150'
E180'
W75' of E180'
E75 of W 150'
Ww75'
E75' of W150'
W75' of E150'
E75'
E75' of W180'
w180’
E105'
W1/2
E75'

Determ
SPUP
NDSP
WTLD
NDSP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
NDSP
SPUP
WTLD
DITCH
WTLD
WTLD
UPLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
MWET

Date

12/26/2002

8/20/2001
2/4/2004
12/2/2005

12/23/2003

4/12/2012

12/23/2003
12/15/2003

9/18/2002
8/3/2004
9/8/2004

5/15/2001
8/5/2003
2/1/2005
2/1/2005

4/20/2005

11/3/2004

1/12/2005
9/6/2006

10/25/2006

9/26/2003
5/4/2004
6/12/2001
4/20/2005
4/20/2005
8/17/2005
5/18/2001
7/24/2006
9/19/2007
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Folio#
38503400001
38503480005
38503640007
38503680009
38503800009
38503880003
38504000002
38504080006
38504520003
38504640006
38504960003
38505080005
38505280009
38505320008
38505400009
38505480003
38505520002
38505840009
38505880001
38505920000
38506040002
38506120003
38506160005
38506320007
38506620008
38506760007
38506840008
38506880000
38507320006
38507360008
38507440009

38507480001
38507640003
38507760006
38507800005
38507800005
38507840007
38508080002
38508120001
38508120001
38508200002
38508240004
38508400006
38508520009
38508600000
38508880008
38508880008
38509240003
38509280005
38509360006

38550160006

Last Update: 4/18/2017

Unit/Tract
U036T048
U036T050
U036T051
U036T051
U036T052
U036T053
U036T054
U036T055
U036T059
U036T060
U036T063
U036T064
U036T068
U036T069
U036T070
U036T070
39th Ave NE
U036T074
U036T074
U036T075
U036T076
U036T077
U036T077
U036T078
U036T081
U036T083
U036T084
U036T084
U036T088
U036T088
U036T089

460 39th Ave NE

U036T090
U036T092
U036T092
U036T092
u036T093
U036T094
U036T094
U036T094
U036T095
U036T095
33rd Ave NE
U036T098
U036T100
U036T102
U036T102
U036T104
U036T105
u036T107

35th Ave NW

Section
W165
W75' of E150'
W180
E150'
E150'
E150'
W180
E150'
E180'
W150
W150
E165'
W180
E150'
E75'
W180

E180'
W75
W75
W150'

E75' of W150'

W75' of E180'
W75'
W180'
E150'
E150'
W180'
W105'
E150'

491 39th Ave NE

W75' of E180'
E180'
W150'
W150'

W75' of E180'

E75' of W150'
E105'
E105'
E180'

E75' of W180'
E150'
W180'
W180'
W105'

3 ACRES
3ACRES

Determ
UPLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
SPUP
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
NDSP
NDSP
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
UPLD
NDSP
SPUP
NDSP
SPUP
MWET
WTLD

WTLD
NDSP
SPUP
NDSP
SPUP
SPUP
SPUP
NDSP
SPUP
WTLD
SPUP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
NDSP
SPUP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD

WTLD

Date
12/5/2002
6/6/2006
6/19/2007
2/20/2007
10/25/2004
12/6/2006
3/24/2006
12/21/2004
8/30/2004
6/9/2003
5/4/2004
3/25/2004
6/14/2004
2/20/2007
6/9/2003
7/3/2007
1/20/2015
2/24/2006
5/1/2002
10/31/2005
4/9/2002
8/20/2001
2/1/2005
11/7/2006
1/27/2005
9/30/2006
5/12/2003
3/24/2003
10/6/2004
6/22/2006
7/7/1999

1/30/2013
8/3/2004
8/28/2002
1/24/2005
6/3/2005
11/19/2001
10/2/2002
4/20/2005
7/18/2006
12/6/2006
5/30/2001
2/27/2015
12/6/2006
5/21/2004
11/15/2004
3/7/2005
2/1/2005
12/21/2004
12/21/2004

4/18/2013
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Folio# Unit/Tract Section Determ Date

38550240007 U037T005 WTLD 2/17/2004
38550360000 u037T007 E150' WTLD 1/16/2007
38550360107 u037T007 w180’ WTLD 1/16/2007
38550400009 U037T008 5 ACRES WTLD 2/17/2004
38550600003 U037T011 Less E165' MWET 8/17/2005
38550680007 u037T012 W75' of E180' MWET 10/20/2003
38550760008 U037T013 W1/2 DITCH 6/19/2006
38550760105 u037T013 E1/2 DITCH 6/19/2006
38550840009 u037T014 W75 WTLD 7/12/2001

38551000000 U037T016 W150' MAUP 3/9/2006

38551040002 U037T016 E180' UPLD 1/18/2005
38551080004 uo37T017 5 ACRES WTLD 3/5/2004

38551240006 U037T019 E75' of W180 NDSP 9/19/2007
38551280008 U037T019 E150' WTLD 2/20/2003
38551360009 u037T020 W1/2 DITCH 6/27/2006
38551360106 u037T020 E1/2 DITCH 6/27/2006
38551440000 u037T1021 W180' WTLD 1/23/2007
38551520001 u037T022 E150' WTLD 9/21/2007
38551600002 U037T023 E165' WTLD 3/5/2004

38551620008 U037T023 W165' WTLD 3/5/2004

38551640004 u037T024 W1/2 DITCH 6/22/2006
38551640101 u037T024 E1/2 DITCH 6/22/2006
38551680006 U037T025 WTLD 9/26/2003
38551760007 U037T026 W150' MWET 8/17/2005
38551840008 U037T028 5 ACRES MWET 11/26/2003
38552040001 U037T030 E150' MWET 4/20/2005
38552160004 U037T031 W150' UPLD 4/10/2007
38552280007 U037T034 W180' NDSP 3/17/2006
38552320006 U037T034 E150' NDSP 1/13/2003
38552360008 U037T035 5 ACRES MWET 4/8/2003

38552520000 U037T037 E150' WTLD 6/14/2004
38552560002 u037T037 W180' WTLD 6/14/2004
38552600001 U037T038 5 ACRES WTLD 3/25/2004
38552600108 U037T038 E165' WTLD 11/6/2006
38552680005 U037T040 E150' MWET 9/22/2004
38552960000 U037T043 E75' of W150' UPLD 7/12/2001

38553120001 u037T044 W75' of E 180’ MWET 8/23/2006
38553200002 u037T044 E75' of W150' MWET 8/17/2005
38553240004 U037T045 E180' WTLD 8/31/107

38553280006 U037T045 W150' SPUP 4/26/2001

38553440008 U037T048 E180' WTLD 3/17/2006
38553520009 U037T049 E1/2 ONLY WTLD 12/5/2006
38553520106 U037T049 W165' SPUP 2/24/2005
38553600000 U037T051 W75' of E150' WTLD 12/30/2004
38553640002 U037T051 E75' of W180' WTLD 6/22/2006
38553800004 U037T053 E150' UPLD 6/2/2001

38553840006 U037T053 E75' of W180' UPLD 11/19/2001
38554040009 U037T055 E150' WTLD 5/1/2002

38554080001 U037T056 5 ACRES WTLD 6/14/2004
38554160002 U037T057 W150' UPLD 10/29/2001
38554200001 U037T058 E180' WTLD 5/13/2004
38554240003 U037T058 W150' MWET 7/24/2006
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Folio#
38554280005
38554360006
38554360103
38554400005
38554440007
38554600009
38554800003
38554920006
38555000103
38555040008
38555080000
38555160001
38555400101
38555480008
38555520007
38555600008
38555640000
38555721000
38555800002
38555840004
38555880006
38556000005
38556040007
38556360004
38556440005
38556560008
38556680001
38556880005
38556960006
38557000004
38557000101
38557120007
38557160009
38557200008
38557360003
38557400002
38557440004
38557460000
38557480006
38557520005
38557560007
38557640008
38557800000
38557880004
38558120006
38558400001
38558480005
38558480005
38558880003
38558920002
38559000002
38559080006

Last Update: 4/18/2017

Unit/Tract
U037T059
U037T060
U037T060
U037T061
U037T061
U037T062
U037T066
U037T067
U037T068
U037T069
U037T069
U037T069
u037T073
uo37T075
U037T075
U037T076
U037T064
U037T076
u037T078
u037T078
u037T079
u037T081
u037T081
U037T085
U037T085
U037T086
u037T087
U037T090
U037T091
U037T092
U037T092
U037T094
U037T094
U037T095
U037T098
U037T098
U037T099
U037T099
u037T100
uo37T101
uo37T101
uo37T102
U037T105
uo37T107
u037T109
uo37T114
Uuo37T115
uo37T115
uo37T121
uo37T122
uo37T124
u037T125

Section
E180'
w150
E150'
w150
E180'
W75
w105
w180
E1/2
E75'
W105'
E75' of W180

W150'
W75' of E180'
W150'
W75' of E180'
E105'
E180'
W150'
W150'
W180'
E150'
E75'
W180'

W105' of W180'

E75' of W180'
W150'
E180'

E1/2
W1/2
W150'
E180'

5 ACRES
E150'
W180'
E165'
W165'

W180'

E150'

E105'

5 ACRES
W180'
5 ACRES
E1/2
E180'
W1/2
W150'
E180'

Determ
WTLD
MWET
MWET
SPUP
WTLD
MWET
MWET
SPUP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
NDSP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
UPLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
SPUP
WTLD
WTLD
UPLD
UPLD
SPUP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
SPUP
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
SPUP
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD

Date
11/3/2004
10/20/2003
10/20/2003
12/14/2001
2/20/2007
8/17/2005
6/25/2001
8/5/2003
1/13/2006
10/3/2001
3/26/2003
9/18/2007
12/11/2003
12/6/2002
6/16/2005
10/2/2001
5/2/2006
5/15/2007
12/19/2003
7/9/2003
6/22/2006
2/1/2005
5/1/2002
12/21/2004
1/4/2002
12/9/2005
3/14/2006
7/8/2002
11/15/2004
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
11/23/2004
9/19/2007
10/26/2004
1/13/2005
3/4/2005
4/26/2001
10/18/2005
5/22/2007
9/23/2005
6/26/2001
2/22/2002
11/19/2003
4/7/2005
10/29/2001
8/23/2006
4/18/2001
12/5/2006
4/20/2007
9/18/2002
8/29/2007
11/15/2004
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Folio#
38559080103
38600040005
38600080007
38600360002
38600600005
38600800009
38600960004
38601280000
38601440002
38601440109
38601560005
38601680008
38601720007
38601880002
38601920001
38602000001
38602160006
38602200005
38602240007
38602320008
38602360000
38602480003
38602520002
38602640005
38602760008
38603080004
38603960001
38604120002
38604200003
38604360008
38604480001
38604720004
38604960000
38605080002
38605120001
38605360007
38605410009
38605520009
38605600000
38605640002
38605680004
38605800004
38605840006
38605880008
38606120000
38606200001
38606280005
38606360006
38606440007
38606480009
38606560000
38606600009

Last Update: 4/18/2017

Unit/Tract
u037T125
u038T001
u038T001
U038T003
U038T005
u038T007
U038T009
u038T012
U038T016
U038T016
u038T018
u038T020
u038T021
u038T024
u038T024
u038T025
u038T027
u038T027
u038T028
u038T028
u038T029
U038T030
u038T030
u038T032
U038T033
U038T036
u038T044
u038T045
U038T046
u038T047
u038T049
U038T051
u038T052
U038T053
U038T053
U038T055
U038T056
U038T058
u038T058
U038T059
U038T059
U038T060
U038T061
u038T061
U038T063

U038T064
U038T065
U038T066
U038T066
U038T067
U038T067

Section
5 ACRES
N75'
S75' of N150
N75'
S180
S75' of N150
S180'
N180'
E1/2
W1/2
W150
5.45 ACRES
N180'
S75' of N150
N75'
N180'
N180'
S150'
N75'
S180
N180'
S180
N150'
S180
E75'
E75'
W75

E75' of W150'

E180'
E180'
W180'
w180’

W75' of E150'

E75'
W180'
w180’
E180'
W75

E180'
W150'

E75' of W150'

E105'
W75
W150'

270 41st Ave NE

E180'

W75' of E150'

W180'
E75'

W75' of E150'

E75'

Determ
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
NDSP
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
MWET
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
MWET
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD

UPLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
SPUP
MWET
WTLD

Date
5/16/2003
4/15/2006
2/17/2006
8/23/2006

7/8/2002
11/1/2005
8/28/2006
6/10/2008
5/25/2007
5/25/2007
7/22/2002
3/18/2002
12/26/2005
5/4/2004
4/16/2006
6/14/2004
1/13/2004
6/26/2002
4/16/2006
11/14/2002
7/8/2002
8/20/2001
10/9/2002
11/22/2004
2/2/2006
12/19/2006
9/2/2004
3/21/2005
8/26/2002
4/28/2003
5/8/2007
12/20/2005
10/20/2003
9/2/2004
8/24/2006
12/30/2004
8/17/2005
12/29/2005
5/24/2001
10/6/2004
5/21/2007
4/21/2004
8/3/2004
4/21/2004
6/9/2003
11/8/2012
11/4/2003
6/22/2006
2/17/2006
1/12/2005
3/15/2005
12/21/2004
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Folio#
38606760004
38606920006
38607120009
38607200000
38607320003
38607360005
38607400004
38607560009
38607680002
38607800002
38607840004
38607920005
38608120008
38608240001
38608360004
38608520006
38608640009
38608720000
38608840003
38608880005

38608880005
38608920004
38609000004
38609080008
38609120007
38609280002
38609360003
38609680000
38609720009
38609880004

Last Update: 4/18/2017

Unit/Tract
U038T068
u038T070
u038T071
u038T071
u038T073
u038T074

U038T075
U038T076
u038T077
U038T078
U038T078
U038T080
U038T081
U038T081
U038T083
U038T084
U038T084
U038T086
U038T086

U038T086
U038T086
U038T087
U038T088
U038T089
U038T091
U038T091
U038T093
U039T094
U038T095

Section
W75' of E150'
E75' OF W180'

W75' of E1/2
w105
w150
w150

47th Ave NE
W75

E75' of W150'
E180'

W75' of E180'
W75
W75

E75' of W180'

W75' of E150'

W75' of E150'
E150'
w180

E75'
W75' of E150'

E150'
W180'
W150'
W180'
E180'
E75' of W150'
W75
E105'
W75
E75' of W150'

Determ
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
UPLD
UPLD
UPLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD

WTLD
UPLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD
MWET
WTLD
WTLD
WTLD

Date
5/12/2004
3/20/2007
5/24/2001
1/11/2006

11/16/2001
6/14/2004
12/20/2012
4/20/2005
3/22/2006
4/16/2007
11/19/2003
6/22/2006
11/20/2002
11/1/2004
1/4/2002
11/4/2003
9/2/2004
5/3/2006
6/22/2006
2/9/2002

2/19/2003
4/17/2002
7/29/2002
12/30/2004
9/27/2004
10/3/2006
8/12/2005
12/2/2005
12/9/2005
11/21/2002
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